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FEATURES

• Trimless fabric shade illuminates evenly
• Etched glass diffuser on top and below
• Transformer located in junction box.
• No transformer or driver required for Aged Brass (AB) finish
• Color Temperature: 2700K
• CRI: 90
• Rated Life: 85,000 hours

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Urban chic sophistication. 

SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Aluminum with fabric shade 

Input: 120V (277V special order)

Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Brushed Nickel (BN), Brushed Brass (BB), Aged Brass (AB) 

Standards: Title 24 JA8-2016 Complaint*, ETL/cETL, ADA Compliant

MANHATTAN - LED Sconce
WS-13107, WS-13115, WS-13122

Model Size Watt LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

WS-13107
WS-13115
WS-13122

7"
15"
22"

5.5W
10W
16W

440
892

1339

280
561
541

BN
BR
AB*

brushed Nickel
brushed brass
Aged brass

Example: WS-13107-PN
* Title 24 JA8-2016 complaince limited to select finishes

WS-13107 WS-13115 WS-13122

ORDER NUMBER

Replacement Parts
RPL-GLA-13107-02 Glass (top)

RPL-GLA-13107-02 Glass (bottom)
RPL-SHA-13107 Fabric Shade

RPL-GLA-13115-02 Glass (top)

RPL-GLA-13115-02 Glass (bottom)

RPL-SHA-13115 Fabric Shade

RPL-GLA-13122-02 Glass (top)

RPL-GLA-13122-02 Glass (bottom)

RPL-SHA-13122 Fabric Shade




